I:\ZO19\19042\Engineeﬁng\Dwgs\KECORD PLATS\GOINS PROPERTY-LOTS 2-4.dwg, PLAT 1, 1:1

" Minimum Lot Size Tabulfation

U.S. Eguivalenf . Metric -
Coordinafe Table Coordinafe Table ] e e enrs 7 or 2 and 5 eandall "
POINT | NORTH (feet) | EAST (feet) | NORTH (meters)| EAST (meters) ‘Property Subdiision (Fiaf Nos. 21316 And 21317) And,
53 | 592208.5157 | 13577045531 | 180505.516596 | 413629.175443 R e e Gois Property. Farcel 72
54 | 592171.9465 | 1357552.0489 | 18049+. 187402 | 413702.692070_ et 30° e Publc. Worer: Sem -
W60 1592739.1147 | 1357723.9476| 180667.243504 | 413835.086890 A & Uity Easemen (Pt Now 21317) -~
[ 51 -—méz....—.z;zoo' 9—1-20 322735000-6-2 18065.999226 41%3673"5_019739' 35 Privafé Use~In—-Common Driveway Easement

Lot Gross - Pipestem Minimum
Ne. Ared - Areé Lot Size
.2 26,956 S5q. Ff.+| 2,209 5q. Ff.z | 24,747 5q. Fl.*

21,846 Sq. Fl.+

nd,

25,111 5q.

Have Been Complied With

AL Gl ipasiu ||

Hark L gobel, PLS. #359

ué

Area Tabulation This Submission

.|

600 54. Fi.+ | 21,246 6q. Ff.*
931 5q. Ft.

§3-109, The Red] Froperfy Atficle. Anncfated Code
1998 Repjacement Volume, (As Supplemented) As Far As
To The Making Of This Plat And The, Seffing Of Mrters

. 1.2
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3 For The Use And Benefif Of Lofs 2 Thru 4
30" X 30° Public Sewer, Water & Ufility Easement

Fisher, Collins & Carter, Inc.

Civil_Engineering Consultants & Land Surveyors.

Cenfennial Square Office Park—10272 Balfimore Nafional Pike
Elficott City, Meryland 21042 o

TOTAL. NUMBER OF BUILDABLE LOTS TO BE RECORDED . .......... AU SO ,/// (410) 461-2855

TJOTAL NUMBER OF OPEN SPACE LOTS TO BE RECORDED. .. .. .................. o : Prad : :

;g% xgngfg g; fg% /%Awégé&wrg% gggocgésfom BE RECORDED. ............ i g M.IH.U. Note: Please Note That Lots Z Thru 4 In This Subdivision Are Subject To 36
. TOTAL AREA OF BUILDABLE LOTS TO BE PECORDED Tt 1.697 'AC. . Section 13.402(c)(e} Of The Howard Coun)‘x 5ubd{vision ‘And- Land Develoqmenf . : .

TOTAL. AGEA OF OPEN SPACE 1075 10 BE BECOEDED‘f ........................ . 0:000 Ac:t Regulations For The Moderate Income Housing Un'lf‘ ({'I.I.H.U.). A{) Alternative Compliance

 TOTAL AREA OF NON-BUILDABLE BULK PARCELS TO BE RECORDED. ... ... ...... 0.000 Ac.+ By A Payment Of A Fee-In~Lieu For MLH.U. Obligation Is Provided For Each Lof. 7.
TOTAL AREA OF LOTS/PARCELS TO BE RECORDED . ... 1.697 Ac.x v Fee~In—Liey Payment Is To Be Calc,u/a)‘ea.‘ /}nd Paid To The Depan‘me‘nf of gnspecf/ons,

"TOTAL AREA OF ROADWAY TO BE RECORDED R 0.000 Ac.+ Licenses And Permits Af The Time Of Building lssuance By The Permit Applicant. 7y

APPROVED: For Public Wafer And Public Sewerage 5ysrem5
Howard County Health Department : o

'APPROVED: Howard County Deparfment Of Plénnihg And Zoning.

/L

| TOTAL AREA TO BE RECORDED . ... ... ... ... . ... 1.697 Ac.t

"Devejoper Reserves. Unfo Itseff, Ifs Successors And Assigns,
Storm Drainage, And Other Public Ufilities Located In, On, Over, And Through Lots 2 Thru 4. Any Conveyances Of The
Aforesdid Lofs Shajl Be Subject To -The Easemenfs Herein. Reserved, whether Or Not Expressly Sfafed. In ‘The Deed(s}

" Conveying 5aid Lots. Developer Shall Execufe And Dejiver Deeds For The Easements Herein Reserved To Howard Counfy.
‘Upon Completion Of The Public Utilities And Their Accepfance By Howard County. The Counfy Shall Accept The Easements
And Record The Deed(s) Of Easement in The Land ‘Records Of Heward County.” ] . :

s
£7. No Noise Sfudy Is 4.
Of Design Manual, Volume I, Roads, Bridges, Section 5.Z.F2. 2

7.

Al easements Shows -On

This Plan For Water,

Owner \
Goins Prop_er'fy, lc . :
c/0 Mr. Charles Zepp, Jr.- , \ U\
6421 Church Sireet S > )
Sykesville, Maryland 21764 ' ’ bt
Devejoper v -t
— - \ .
Cumberland Development \ REEN
Cusfom Homes, LLC - ‘\ 9;%; :‘:‘% = c'o"
c/o Mr. Curtis Cumberfand i 32\ 2% 5
4132 5afem Boftom Road \ Tgl 97 =
Westminster, Maryland 21157 \ 280V %29 D
Ph: 301-252-1122 \ RN '
= o E
\ ® B

28, On July 31, 2014 The Planning Director Approved WP-15-006 To Waive Section

16.120(C)(2) Which Requires All Lofs For Single Family Defached Dwellings To Have .

Minimum Lof Fronfages On Approved. Sfreets Within A Public Right-Of-way. Subject B

To The Folfowing Conditions: ' ' RS
a. As Parf Of The Final Subdivision Plan, F-14-045 The Proposed ‘ 10.
Use—~In~Common Drivewdy Shajl Be Designed To Provide Sufficient Turning 1,
Radius And Width For Use By Emergency Vehicles. - 12,

b. Approval Of F-~14—-045 Final Subdivision PR} For The Subject Properfy By The
Department Of Planning And Zoning: And The SRC Review Agencies For
Espablishiment Of Lot 1—-4 Goins Properfy.

c. The Applicanf 5hall Process And Re—Record A. New-Shared Use—In—Common
Driveway Maintenance Agreement For The Randai] Properfy Unless The Exisfing
Zecajrggd Driveway Maintenance Agreement For The Randall Property Is Sufficient
For 5. Lots.

29. Subdivision Is Subject To Section 104.0.F. Of The Zoning Regulafions. A Least 10%

Of The Dwelling Units Shafl Be Moderate Income Housing Units (MLH.U.) Or An
Alfernative Compliance Will Be Provided.The Developer Shali Execute A MAH.U.

Agreement With The Deparfment Of Housing To indicate How The M.LH.U. Requirement .18

Will Be Met. The MLH.U. Agreement Will Be Recorded Simulfaneously. With This Flat In

The Land Records Office Of Howard County. Maryland. This Development Wil Meet 4.

MLH.U. Alfernative Compliance: By A Payment Of A Fee~Ip-Lieu To The Department .

Of Housing For Each Required Unif. ' P2

Moderate Income. Hausi? Unit (M.LH.U.) Tabulation: 16.
a. MLHU. Required = (3 lofs x 10%) = 0.3 MLH.U. -
b. MLH.U. Proposed = Developer Will Pursue Alfernative Compliance By Paying A 17,

Fee—In—Lieu To The Howard Counfy Housing Depérfement For The Units £equireJ By :

The Development. : : i

c. An Executed MLH.U. Agreement With The Haward County Housing Department L
s Pidf

Has Been -Complefed And Recorded Simuftaneously With This A

0. Site Is Not Adjacent To A.Scenic Road. 19.
31. Forest Conservafion Report Dafed February 23, 2013 Was Prepared By Eco~Science 20.

Professionals; Inc. Forest Conservation Obligafion Of 0.33 Acres Afforesfation lIs
Fulfiled By Payment Of $17,968.50 Based On.0.33 Acres x 43,560 54. Ff./Acre x N /A

rADRIr € ) $1.25/54. Ft. And Was Approved With F-14—045.
. Gr aphlc 56&1 € 2. Trash And Be)ceyclir? Wil Be Provided Within 5 Feef Of The Termious Of Green Bower
507 . 100’ Way {(Counfy Road). . .
) _ 83, Spormwater Management Practices Are Required In Accordance With The. Design 22

Manuals. Prior To Signature Approvd] Of The Final Plaf, The Developer Will Be
Required To Execufe The Declaration Of Covenant And/Or A Developers Agreement For
The Consfruction Of The Sformwater Management Practices And A Maintenance

SCALE- 17 = 50’ ) . : Agreement.Mainfenance Of On Lot Stormwater Management Facilities s The 28
Responsibilfy Of The Individual ‘Lot Owner.

Approval Of A Sife Development Plan Is Required For The Development Of Alf

Residential Lots Within This Subdivision Prior To Issuance Of Any Grading Or Building

Permits For New House Construction In Accordance With Section 16.155 Of The

Subdivision And Land Development Regulations. ‘

35, The Lots Credfed By This Subdiision Plaf Are Subject To A Fee Or A Assessment To

2R 2

Cover Or Defray. All Or Part Of The Developers Cost Of The Installation Of The Water
And Sewer Facilities, Pursuant.To The Howard Counfy Code Section 16.112. This Fee
Or Assessmenf, Which Runs With The Land, Is A Contractual Obfigation Between The
Devejoper And Each Owner Of This Property And Is Not In: Any Way A Fee Or }
Assessment Of Howard County. s :

The Non-Buildable Bulk Parcel A Was Excluded From The Forest Conservation
Cajcujations And Requirements With This Subdivision Plal, However, Upon Further
Resubdivision Of The Non-Buildable Bujk Parcel A Then Separate Foresf Conservation
Calculations  And Reguiremnents Wilf Be Provided Based On ifs Acreage Size. -

If Any Well Or Septic Systems Are Found During Construction They Must Be Properlyv

Abandoned with Documentation. Sent To The Health Deparfrent.
This FProperty Is Located In The FPlumfree Branch Wapershed And is Subject To

Additiona} Peak Stormwater Management For Any FProposed Development.

Sewer,

Howard Counff ;ADC
Vicini,

nera, N es. - Seale: "= 1,200’

Subject FProperfy Zoned &-20 Per 10/06/13 Comprehensive Zoning Flan. .
Coordinafes Based On Nad ‘83, Maryland Coordinafe System As Projected By Howard County Geodetic
Control Statians No. 17EF And No. 17EE. K .
Sta. 17eF N 594,243.880 E 1,358,576.648 Elev.= 473:65. -
Sta. 17EE N 593815262 E 1,355,774.621 Elev.= 453.94 )
This Plat Is Based On Field Run -Monumented Boundary Survey Performed On Or About December, 2019
By Fishey, Collins And Carter, Inc. o
B.2.L. Denotes. Building Restriction Line
€. Denofes Iron Pin Set Capped “F.C.C. 106",
& Denofes Iron Pipe Or Iron Bar Found.
Q
»

Denofes Angular Change In Bearing Of Boundary Or Rights—0f-way.
B Deriofes Concrefe Moiument Set With Aluminum Plate “F.C.C. 106", . ==z |
M Denofes Concrefe Monument Or Sfore Found. e ’ R
All Areas Are More Or lLess (£). : . ] Con,
Distances Shown Are Based Onh Surface MeasurementsAnd Not ‘Reduced To Nad' ‘83 Grid Medsuremen.
Drivewdys. Shall. Be Provided Prior To. Issuance Of A Use And Occupdncy Permit For Any New Dwelings To
Ensure 5afe Access For Fire And Emergency Vehicles Per The Following: (Minimum) Requirements: .
" a). Width ~ 12 Feet (16 Feef Serving More Than Ope: Residencel; . : .
b). Surface - Six (6%) Inches Of Compacted Crusher Run Base With Tar And Chip Codting.
(1 —1/2" Minimum); ) ‘
c). Geomefry — Maximum 15% Grade, Maximum 10% Grade Change And. 45~Foof Turiing Radius;
d). Structures (Culverts/Bridges) — Capable Of Supporfing 25 Gross -Tons (HZ5-Lodding);
e). Drainage Elements —~ Capable Of Safely Passing 100 Yedr Flood With No More Than 1 Foof
Over Surface; . .

1. Structure Cledrdnce — Minimum 12 Feef; ‘

g).. Mainfenance — Sufficient To Ensure All Weather Use. L o
This Plat Is Subject To Prior Department Of Flanning And Zoning File No’s: F~14-045, ECP-13-042,
WP~15~006 And F~20~050. — o
No Cemeferies Exist On The Subject Properfy Based On Visual Observafion Or Listed In Availible Howard
County - Cemetery Inventory: Map. C 3 :
There Are No Existing Dwellings Or Sfructures On This Site. - )
Water And Sewer Service To_ These Lots Will Be Granted Under The Provisions Of Section 10.122B Of The
Howard County Code: - ) )
Public Water And Sewer Allocation Will Be Granted At The Time Of lssuance Of The :Building Permit ¥
Capacify Is Available Af That Time. . , ' .
This Property Is- Located Within The Mefropolifan_District And Will Be Served .By Public. Water And Sewer
Under An Advance Deposit Order Agreement .(ADO). -
Open Space Requirements Are Provided By A Fee—in—Lieu Fayment Of $4,900.00. k .
A Communify Meeting Was_ Held On April 26, 2012 Which. ldenfified The. Uimate Subdidsion Of The Goins -
Properfy Info Lo | (Existing House) And Lots 2, 3 And 4 With New Homes, F-14-045.
This Plat Is In Compliance With The Amended. Fifth Edition Of The Subdivision And Land Devejopment
Regulations: Per Council Bill 45~2003 And The 10706713 Comprehensive Zoning Flan.. bevejopment Or
Construction On ‘These Lofs Must Comply With Setback And Buffer Regulations In Effect Af The Time Of
Submission .Of The Site Development Plan. Waiver Pétition Application, O Building/Grading Permiif. :
This Plan Has Been Prepared In Accordance With The Provisions Of Section 16.124 Of The Howard
County Code And The Landscape Manual. Financial Surefy For The Required: Perimefer Landscaping For
This Final ‘Plan, In The Amount $3,900.00 Based On 12 Shade Trees ® $300.00 Each And 10 Shrubs @
$30.00 Each. Will Be Posted With The Grading/Building Permit. . = ,
The 35 Privafe Use—In~Common Drivewdy Easemen} For The Use And Benefif Of Lofs 2 Thru 4 Is
Recorded Simuitaneously With The Recordation Of This Plat. i

There Are No Weffands, Wetlands Buffers, Stréams, Stream Buffers, Fleodplain Or Forest Conservation
Easements Within This Plat Submission Limifs. : : :

No Historic Sfructures Exist Within The Limits Of This Plat Submission. '
Property Is A Minor Subdivision And Is Exempt. From APFO Traffic Report In Accordance With Section
4.7.8.5. Of The Howard Counfy Design Manual, Volume lI~Roads And Bridges. :

Purpgse 5,516,7,8,,7 ===

The Purpose Of This Plat Is To: (1) Resubdivide Non—Buildable Bulk Parcel
‘A, As. Shown On A Plat Entitled "Goins Property, Lot 1 And Non-Buijdable
| Bulk Parce] 'A™ Recorded Among The Land Records Of Howard Counly.
Maryland As Plat No. 25551; Credfing Lots' 2. Thru 4; (2) Creafe a 35°
Private Use~In~Common Driveway Easement For The Use .And Benefif Of
Lots 2 Thru 4 And (8) Credfe A 30" x 30’ Public Sewer, Water & Utilify
Easement On Lot 3. ; o X -

Goins Property, LLC, By Charles Zepp, Jr., Vieridn 'we‘rs» Of The Properfy Shown And Described Hereon, Hereby
Adopt This Plan Of Subdivision, And In Consideration Of The Approval Of This Final Plat By The Department Of Planning And
Zoning, Esfablish The Minimum Building Restriction Lines And Grant Unto Howard Counfy, Maryland, Ifs Successors And

- Assigns; (1) The Right To Lay,. Construct And Maintain Sewers, Drains, Wafer Pipes And Other Municipal Utilities And Services

In And Under All Roads And Street Rights—Of-wWay And The Specific Easement Areas Shown Hereon; (2) The Right To

- Require Dedication For Pubfic Use The Beds Of The Streefs And/Or Roads And Floodplains And Open Space Where

Applicable And For Good And Other Vajuable Considerdfion, Hereby Grant The Right And Optfion To Howard Counfy To Acquire
The Fee Simple Title To The Beds Of The Streefs And/Or Roads And Floodplains, Sform Drainage Facilifies And Open Space
Where Applicable; (3) The Right To Require Dedication Of Waterwdys And Draindge Easemenfs For The Specific Purpose Of
Their Consfruction, Repair And. Mainfenance; And (4) That No Building Or Similar Structure Of Any Kind 5hall Be Erected On.
Or Over The 5aid Easements And Rights—Of-Way. Witness My Hand Thisw] Day Ofm , 2020

urveyor

I Hereby Certify To The Best Of My Knowledge That The Final Plat
Shown: Hereon Is Correct, That It Was Prepared By Me Or Under My
Responsible Charge And That 1 Am A Duly Licensed Properfy Line Surveyor
Under The Laws Of The Stafe Of Maryland; That I Is Part Of The Lands
Conveyed By Rovern E. Goins To Goins Properfy, LLC By Deed Dafed
October 13, 2018 And Recorded Among The Land Records Of Howard
County, Maryland In Liber 18444 At Folio 78 And Being Non—Buildable Bujk -

Parcel ‘A, As Shown On A Plat Entitled "Goins Froperty, Lot 1 And.
Non~Buildable Bulk Parcel 'A” Recorded Among The Aforesaid Land
As Plat No. 25551; All Monuments Are In Place In Accordance With
Annotafed Code Of Maryland, As Amended.

ey,

v S N, '
- &Zszl g,
Chief, Development Engineering Division Wof ' Date - ' / /4, ' 5‘\&’ s O";-é
' . ' v Aa [/ : . =~ i i Zoned: R-20. =~
7L / . : . ; : EXNY (°F ax Map: 17, d: 16, Parcef: 72,
s %——N /,,éziu‘_ Goins PéepertyV o - fark L. Robel, P Line 5. lo. 339 1 K Xy Second ECecﬁZnPDiszichri Howard "-Cc‘oz{rfif Maryland
bt , Goins erfyV LLC Mark L. Robel, Properfy Line Surveyor No. 339 Dafe sy P RS B Ele ) : rd fy, Mary, _
B irecfor. Date \} By: Charles Zepp, Jr., Vice President Expiration Date: Ocfober 4, 2022 = LMl Date: October 29, 2020 5cale: As Shown — Sheet 1 Of 1

RECORDED AS PLAT No. 25189 ov _1-21-21
AMONG THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND.

Lots 2 Thru 4

(Being A Resubdivision Of Non-Buildable” Bulk Parcel 'A’, As- Shown
On A Plat Entitled *Goins Property, Lot 1 And Non-Buildable Bufk

" Parce] 'A™ Recorded Ameng The Land Records Of Howard County,
: Maryland As Plat No. 25551) .

Records

The

F-14-045



